04
.2
00
6
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to amend specifications without prior notice.
SF 401/…
2 dB Mobile SideFix® Antenna
for the 450 MHz Band

MOUNTING “Clip-on” mounting on the side window
SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
FREQ. RANGE TYPE NO.
380–410 MHz SF 401/CEL 5
406–430 MHz SF 401/CEL 4
425–440 MHz SF 401/CEL 3
440–455 MHz SF 401/CEL 2
450–470 MHz SF 401/CEL 1
FME-SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
FME-CABLES
LENGTH TYPE NO.
1m 1m FME
2m 2m FME
3m 3m FME
4m 4m FME
5m 5m FME
6m 6m FME
4m white 4m FME-white
6m white 6m FME-white
12m white 12m FME-white
18m white 18m FME-white
For further information about other
types of FME-cables please
compare the cable data sheets under
accessories in our catalogue.
FME-SYSTEM ACCESSORIES
FME-CONNECTORS
CONNECTOR ORDER NO.
FME-FME FME-FME
Prolongation FMEP
N FME-N
FSMA FME-FSMA
BNC FME-BNC
TNC FME-TNC
UHF FME-UHF
Mini-UHF FME-MUHF
Elbow-MUHF FME-EMUHF
Elbow-BNC FME-EBNC
Elbow-TNC FME-ETNC
SMA FME-SMA